Trioda mocy

Wzmacniacz w. cz. (UKF)

Polaczeme widkna

szeregowe  réwnolegle
,, Vi=Z8V  W=h4V
0093 I? =01A 12-0,2A

W arto$ci charakterystyczne

100 \%
—6,5 \%
10 mA
2.4 mA/V
3,5 kO
8 VIV

TYPY PODOBNE DD 960

DC 93

Miniaturowy

W arto$ci maksymalne

U\)max 150 \
1,8 W
m smax 1000 ka
-MArniax 18 m A
Pojemnosci
Csla 7 pF



